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Season Programme 

Booking Information:

🎟 School Shows  

- Student Tickets: €5  
- Educators: Free  

To book a class, visit 
www.ziguzajg.org 
and submit the online form.  

Get your 
tickets

🎟 General Public Shows

- Children: €5
- Adults: €8
- Child + Adult: €10

Ticket prices may vary by event. For detailed information, including 
packages for the Young Cavaliers Summer Theatre Programme and 
ŻiguŻajg ArtJam Summer BootCamp, please visit our website.

Dive into the exciting 
world of theatre with 
our 6-week Young 
Cavaliers Summer 
Theatre Programme! 

Designed for children 
aged 7+, this immersive 
experience introduces 
participants to acting, 
storytelling, set design, 
costumes, and more, 
fostering creativity, 
teamwork, and confidence.

📍 Spazju Kreattiv

Young Cavaliers Summer 
Theatre Programme
📅 Dates and Time 
Monday, 7th July 2025 to Saturday, 29th August 2025  

Cinema 
Screenings
📅 Dates and Time 

Room on the Broom  
Friday, 1st November 2024, 11am  
Wednesday, 6th November 2024, 4pm

ParaNorman  
Saturday, 2nd November 2024, 4pm  
Tuesday, 5th November 2024, 11am  

The Polar Express
Sunday, 22nd December 2024, 4pm  
Friday, 27th December 2024, 11am  

The Gruffalo
Sunday, 29th December 2024, 11am
Thursday, 2nd January 2025, 11am   

Tabby McCat
Sunday, 2nd February 2025, 11am  

Tiddler
Sunday, 6th April 2025, 11am  

The Highway Rat
 Sunday, 8th June 2025, 11am  

📍Spazju Kreattiv Cinema 

Get ready for a ŻiguŻajg 
Season packed with fun! 

Fly with Room on the 
Broom, solve mysteries 
in ParaNorman, and hop 
aboard The Polar Express. 
Laugh with Tabby McCat, 
dive into Tiddler, outsmart 
foes in The Gruffalo, and 
join the wild ride of The 
Highway Rat!

Follow us on our channels

Tag us @ziguzajg

Spazju Kreattiv
St James Cavalier
Castille Place
Valletta, VLT1060

For more information contact our box office at:

www.ziguzajg.org

+356 21223200

Kids Dig Science 
📅 Dates and Time 

AI and Robotics
Friday, 24th January 2025, 9.30am
Saturday, 25th January 2025, 5pm

Ripped Genes
Thursday, 20th March 2025, 9.30am
Saturday, 22nd March 2025, 5pm

Dinosaurs
Thursday, 15th May 2025, 9.30am
Saturday, 17th May 2025, 5pm

Get ready for an exciting new season 
of Kids Dig Science! This season, we’re 
diving into the fascinating worlds of 
genetics, artificial intelligence and 
robotics, and dinosaurs. 

Each topic will come to life through a comical 
and interactive puppet show, designed to ignite 
curiosity and inspire young minds. Through this 
fun-filled performance, kids will explore scientific 
concepts and help solve challenges alongside our 
puppet friends. This show promises to entertain 
and educate, sparking a love for science in all who 
attend.

📍 Studio B, Spazju Kreattiv

 Important Information  
- Advance booking is recommended as many events sell out.
- Refer to age recommendations when selecting events to ensure a fulfilling family experience.
- Everyone attending (including toddlers) must have an admission ticket.
- Tickets must be presented (digitally or printed) at the door.
- Tickets are non-refundable unless the event is cancelled.
- Late admissions are not allowed.
- Children must always be accompanied by at least one adult.
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ŻiguŻajg  Art Jam 
Season Workshops
📅 Dates and Time 
Ongoing

ŻiguŻajg  
Art Jam
Summer 
Bootcamp
📅 Dates and Time 
Saturday, 5th July 2025  
Saturday, 12th July 2025  
Saturday, 19th July 2025  
Saturday, 26th July 2025  
Saturday, 2nd August 2025  
Saturday, 9th August 2025

The summer bootcamp features six art workshops 
where children explore contemporary art and 
create inspired works. 

Over the course of six weeks, they also curate a final showcase. 
The final exhibition will run from Saturday, 9th August to Sunday, 
14th September 2025.

Art Jam is a hands-on programme 
where participants explore 
exhibitions and learn about the 
curatorial process.

They also create their own art inspired by 
contemporary works.

Come and experience the wonderful 
world of the circus with your little one!

Be Kind is an intimate theatre experience 
specially designed for babies aged 6 to 18 
months.Your little ones will get an up-close 
introduction to the magic of acrobatics and 
juggling.

📍 Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv 📍 Spazju Kreattiv Theatre

📍 Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv

TechRail: 
Where Technology 
Meets Motion
📅 Dates and Time 
Friday, 23rd May 2025  
Saturday, 24th May 2025  
Sunday, 25th May 2025  
Friday, 29th May 2025  
Saturday, 31st May 2025  
Sunday, 1st June 2025  

📍 Spazju Kreattiv

Be Kind
📅 Dates and Time 
Friday, 7th February 2025, 9.30am and 11.30am  
Saturday, 8th February 2025, 11am and 5pm

📍 Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv

Kish Kush follows 
the journey of two 
characters as they 
move from solitude to 
connectedness.

Separated by a three-foot-
high paper wall that divides 
the space, the performance 
explores the universal theme 
of cultural and linguistic 
differences. The audience, 
seated in the round with only 
a partial view of the stage, 
becomes part of this intimate 
exploration.

📍 Spazju Kreattiv

Kish Kush
📅 Dates and Time 
Friday, 28th March 2025, 9.30am and 11.30am  
Saturday, 29th March 2025, 11am and 5pm

Experience 
the Art of 
Carnival with 
Our Papier-Mâché 
Mask Workshop!

Dive into the world of 
creativity and craftsmanship 
with our Carnival Masks: Papier-
Mâché Creation workshop. Designed for 
participants of all ages (with a guardian 
required for younger creators), this hands-on 
session will guide you through the enchanting 
process of mask-making at four engaging stations: 
sculpting with clay or gablo, layering papier-mâché, 
trimming for a perfect finish, and decorating with 
vibrant paints and embellishments.

📍 Spazju Kreattiv

Carnival Event 
Papier-Mâché Mask Workshop
📅 Dates and Time 
Thursday, 27th February 2025, 10am  
Friday, 28th February 2025, 10am

Step into a world of 
enchantment with 
Chasing Rainbows 
a unique theatre 
production specially 
designed for the a young 
audience. 

This immersive journey invites 
your babies and toddlers to 
discover the magic of colours 
through a giant, interactive 
book.

Chasing Rainbows 
📅 Dates and Time 
Friday, 18th April 2025, 6.30pm
Saturday, 19th April 2025, 10.30am and 4.30pm
Sunday, 20th April 2025, 10.30am and 12.30pm

Inclusive Theatre presents TechRail: 
Where Technology Meets Motion, 
a groundbreaking multi-sensory 
theatre project following the success of 
SnowGlobe in Malta. 

Designed for audiences on the autism spectrum 
and neurodivergent individuals, this innovative 
production blends cutting-edge technology, 
immersive storytelling, and sensory engagement 
to create an extraordinary experience for 
children aged 8 to 18 with severe autism.
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